MICROENVIRONMENTS
Overview
Technology is quickly shifting to a higher overall
percentage of thinner and more sensitive wafers.
The main driver behind the thinner, more sensitive
wafers is the consumer electronics industries need
for smaller, higher performing and lower cost
device configurations.

Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, Creating a Material Advantage® and SmartStack® are registered trademarks of Entegris, Inc.
TYVEK® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Ordering Information
HWS200C-101-61C02M Includes 26 rings
HWR200-26PK-61C02M 26-pack replacement rings
HWS200C-1PK-KIT 1-pack kit – secondary packaging
HWS200C-1PK-CUSH Cushion – secondary packaging
HWS200C-1PK-BOX Box – secondary packaging
Performance Data
Property Test Method Units Typical Values
Specific gravity ASTM D  –792 g/cc 0.97
Tensile strength ASTM D  –  638 MPa 33.3